LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
in order to improve them, without prior notice
N° 92.47.10.153.0 Page 1/11
DCES series datasheet v1
LEM International SA
Route du Nant-d’Avril, 152
1217 Meyrin

DCES series datasheet v1 LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
in order to improve them, without prior notice
Designation and Codification
DCES product family is defined with the following product offering
- 600A and 1500A current ranges
- Detached display (RDU) as an option
DCES product designation
DCES product designation with detached display
 Designation UCLEM 600A 1500A
Reverse
counting
RDU
DCES 600
DCES_C0M_6000W00 90.Z9.52.000.0 x
DCES_C0M_6001W00 90.Z9.52.100.0 x  x
DCES 600 RDU
DCES_C0M_6000W00_R00_W00 90.Z9.52.400.0 x   x
DCES_C0M_6001W00_R00_W00 90.Z9.52.500.0 x  x x
DCES 1500
DCES_C0M_1K50W00 90.Z9.65.000.0  x
DCES_C0M_1K51W00 90.Z9.65.100.0  x x
DCES 1500 RDU
DCES_C0M_1K50W00_R00_W00 90.Z9.65.400.0  x  x
DCES_C0M_1K51W00_R00_W00 90.Z9.65.500.0  x x x
D C E S _ C 0 M _ 6 0 0 0 W 0 0
Meter family
DCES : Direct Current Energy Sensor
Communication protocol
C: RS485 communication (SLIP)
Cable loss compensation
0 : Default, adjustable
Certification
0  : CE / UL recognized
M : Legal metrology (EU) certification
Sensor Unit family
600 : 600A version
1K5 : 1500A version
Counting direction
0 : direct (I1 ->I2)
1 : reverse (I2 -> I1)
Product option DCES
W00 : standard
D C E S _ C 0 M _ 6 0 0 0 W 0 0 _ R 0 0 _ W 0 0
Meter family
DCES : Direct Current Energy Sensor
Communication protocol
C:  RS485 communication (SLIP) + CAN
Cable loss compensation
0 :  Default, adjustable
Certification
0  : CE / UL recognized
M : Legal metrology (EU) certification
Sensor Unit family
600 : 600A version
1K5 : 1500A version
Counting direction
0 : direct (I1 ->I2)
1 : reverse (I2 -> I1)
Product option DCES
W00 : standard
Product option Remote Display Unit
R00 : with RDU
Product option
W00 : default
DCES series
Page 11/11
LEM International SA
Route du Nant-d’Avril, 152
1217 Meyrin
DCES series datasheet v1 LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,